
City of Rialto

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1CC-19-688 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:6/20/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/23/2019 7/23/2019

Title: Request City Council to (1) Award a Construction Contract to H & H General Contractors, Inc. in the
Amount of $1,065,905.30 for Construction of the Valley Boulevard/Cactus Avenue and Linden Avenue
Street Improvements Project; (2) Approve the Second Amendment to the Professional Services
Agreement with Dokken Engineering in the Amount of $51,950 for Construction -and Environmental
Support Services; (3) Increase Purchase Order with Transtech Engineers, Inc. in the amount
$166,940 for Construction Management, Inspection and Material Testing Services for the Valley
Boulevard/Cactus Avenue and Linden Avenue Street Improvements, City Project No.140802.
(ACTION)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment 1-HH PSA 061919 .pdf, 2. Attachment 2-Bid Abstract.pdf, 3. Attachment 3-Bid
Tabulation .pdf, 4. Attachment 4-2nd Amendment to the PSA.pdf, 5. Attachment 5-Dokken
Amendment 2 Const Support.pdf, 6. Attachment 6-Transtech Proposal.pdf, 7. Attachment 7-Transtech
Fees.pdf, 8. Attachment 8-IS-MND Valley-Cactus-Linden.pdf, 9. Attachment 9- NOD Valley- Cactus-
Linden.pdf, 10. Disclosure  Dokken.pdf, 11. Disclosure American asphalt.pdf, 12. Disclosure chrisp
co.pdf, 13. Disclosure competative edge.pdf, 14. Disclosure valley city gonzales fence inc .pdf, 15.
Dislcosure hardy harper.pdf, 16. Disclosure Transtech.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council7/23/2019 1

City of Rialto Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

